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Hiking Route #339266
Unknown Network

SCAN FOR LIVE ROUTE

DISTANCE

10.7 km

EST.  DURATION

2h 41min

DIFFICULTY

Moderate 

SHAPE

Near loop

R O U T E  I N F O R M A T I O N

REFERENCE KW T1

NETWORK Unknown

ROUTE TYPE Route

OPERATOR Archäologisches Spessartprojekt

OSM ID 2900456

START  49.806598, 9.604089

FINISH  49.809311, 9.603097

S T E P - B Y - S T E P  D I R E C T I O N S

1 L Turn left

0.02 km  · 0.02 km total

2 U Arrive at your destination, on the left

· 0.02 km total

3 R Turn right

· 0.02 km total

4 U Arrive at your destination, on the left

· 0.02 km total

5 AHEAD Keep right

0.03 km  · 0.05 km total

6 R Turn right

0.15 km · 5 min  · 0.2 km total

7 U Arrive at your destination, on the left

· 0.2 km total

8 U Arrive at your destination, on the right

· 0.2 km total

9 SL Turn sharp left

0.03 km  · 0.23 km total



10 R Turn right

0.38 km · 5 min  · 0.61 km total

11 U Arrive at your destination, on the right

· 0.61 km total

12 L Turn left

0.35 km · 5 min  · 0.96 km total

13 R Turn right onto MSP 31

MSP 31 ·  · 0.96 km total

14 U Arrive at MSP 31, on the right

· 0.96 km total

15 R Turn right

0.27 km · 4 min  · 1.23 km total

16 U Arrive at your destination, on the left

· 1.23 km total

17 R Turn right

0.57 km · 7 min  · 1.8 km total

18 L Turn left

0.3 km · 4 min  · 2.1 km total

19 SL Turn sharp left

· 2.1 km total

20 U Arrive at your destination, on the right

· 2.1 km total

21 U Arrive at your destination, on the left

· 2.1 km total

22 R Turn right onto Schulstraße

Schulstraße · 0.23 km · 3 min  · 2.33 km total

23 SL Turn sharp left

0.15 km · 2 min  · 2.48 km total

24 U Arrive at your destination, on the left

· 2.48 km total

25 L Turn left onto Rössleinsweg

Rössleinsweg · 0.02 km  · 2.5 km total

26 L Turn left onto Lengfurter Straße, MSP 36

Lengfurter Straße, MSP 36 · 0.15 km · 2 min  · 2.65 km total

27 U Arrive at Lengfurter Straße, MSP 36, on the right

· 2.65 km total

28 U Arrive at Lindenstraße, MSP 38, on the left

· 2.65 km total

29 U Arrive at Lindenstraße, MSP 38, on the left

· 2.65 km total



30 R Turn right

0.11 km · 2 min  · 2.76 km total

31 L Turn left

0.37 km · 5 min  · 3.13 km total

32 U Arrive at your destination, on the left

· 3.13 km total

33 L Turn left

0.31 km · 4 min  · 3.44 km total

34 R Turn right onto Rettersheimer Straße, MSP 38

Rettersheimer Straße, MSP 38 · 0.08 km  · 3.52 km total

35 U Arrive at Rettersheimer Straße, MSP 38, on the left

· 3.52 km total

36 AHEAD Continue straight onto Rettersheimer Straße

Rettersheimer Straße · 0.01 km  · 3.53 km total

37 L Turn left onto Rettersheimer Straße, MSP 38

Rettersheimer Straße, MSP 38 · 0.11 km · 2 min  · 3.64 km total

38 U Arrive at Rettersheimer Straße, MSP 38, on the left

· 3.64 km total

39 L Turn left onto Kirchgasse

Kirchgasse · 0.12 km · 2 min  · 3.76 km total

40 U Arrive at Kirchgasse, on the left

· 3.76 km total

41 U Arrive at Herrngasse, on the left

· 3.76 km total

42 AHEAD Keep right

0.01 km  · 3.77 km total

43 U Arrive at your destination, on the right

· 3.77 km total

44 START Keep left

0.45 km · 6 min  · 4.22 km total

45 L Turn left onto MSP 36

MSP 36 · 0.01 km  · 4.23 km total

46 R Turn right

0.65 km · 8 min  · 4.88 km total

47 L Turn left

0.05 km  · 4.93 km total

48 R Turn right

0.03 km  · 4.96 km total

49 R Turn right

0.04 km  · 5 km total



50 L Turn left

0.03 km  · 5.03 km total

51 R Turn right

0.54 km · 7 min  · 5.57 km total

52 AHEAD Keep right

0.02 km  · 5.59 km total

53 L Turn left

0.07 km · 2 min  · 5.66 km total

54 R Turn right

0.3 km · 4 min  · 5.96 km total

55 AHEAD Keep right

0.13 km · 2 min  · 6.09 km total

56 U Arrive at your destination, on the right

· 6.09 km total

57 L Turn left

0.04 km · 2 min  · 6.13 km total

58 START Keep left

0.03 km  · 6.16 km total

59 R Turn right

0.56 km · 8 min  · 6.72 km total

60 L Turn left

0.03 km  · 6.75 km total

61 R Turn right

0.04 km  · 6.79 km total

62 L Turn left

0.03 km  · 6.82 km total

63 L Turn left

0.05 km  · 6.87 km total

64 R Turn right

0.65 km · 8 min  · 7.52 km total

65 L Turn left onto MSP 36

MSP 36 · 0.02 km  · 7.54 km total

66 U Arrive at MSP 36, on the left

· 7.54 km total

67 U Arrive at Neuffstraße, MSP 36, on the left

· 7.54 km total

68 L Turn left

0.24 km · 3 min  · 7.78 km total

69 U Arrive at your destination, straight ahead

· 7.78 km total



70 END Arrive at destination

· 7.78 km total

S I G H T S  A L O N G  T H E  W A Y

?
Der Triefenstein
Natural · 3 m from the route

?
Neuen Burg
Historic · 13 m from the route

?
Burkardusgruft
Tourism · 194 m from the route

?
Kallmuth
Natural · 388 m from the route

?
Quellenüberlauf
Natural · 185 m from the route

?
DenkOrt Deportationen
Historic · 298 m from the route

?
Ehemalige Synagoge
Historic · 296 m from the route

EMERGENCY

NUMBER 112 General emergency services
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